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Dalhousie Cultural Activities presents
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Dalhousie Arts Centre, Halifax , Nova Scotia.

NMIOCcÈND LTfin rotmm wffljBrycmfdfflfC aw Tuesday. November 16. 8:30 p.m.Monday, November 1.8:30 p.m.Friday & Saturday 
October 22 & 23. 8:30 p.m. iff woom

OS COP
Tuesday. September 28, 8:30 p.m.
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Wednesday, November 3, 8:30 p.m.

Thursday, November 18. 8:30 p.m.

TUDOP sms 
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sifin KfmonMonday. October 25. 8:30 p.m.
September 29 - October 2. 8:30 p.m.
Wednesday through Saturday Thursday. November 4. 8:30 p.m.tiicroofcniemi

c°ntempoim
Saturday, November 20, 8:30 p.m.
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Sunday, October 3, 8:30 p.m.
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Touno viemmMUSIC Friday, November 5, 8:30 p.m.

Tuesday. October 26. 8:30 p.m.Sunday, October 3, 3:00 p.m. Monday, November 22. 8:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 23, 2:00 & 8:30 
Wednesday, November 24, 2:00 & 8:30PAY «LES Thursday. November 11,8:30 p.m.

CEOPC41flMiLïd) flPESof LOLIDOilFriday. October 29, 7 & 9:30 p.m.

«LONDON
SNOOT

Thursday, November 25. 8:30 p.m.

mermaid theatreFriday. November 12. 8:30 p.m.
Thursday. October 7. 8:30 p.m.

jOf VENUTi Monday, Dec. 13. 1:30 & 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Dec. 14,1:30, 4:00 & 7:30 
Wednesday, Dec. 15, 1:30. 4:00 & 7:30

Saturday, October 30, 8:30 p.m.

Sunday. November 14. 8:30 p.m.

Friday, October 8. 8:30 p.m.
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Sunday. December 19, 2:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 9. 8:30 p.m. ta
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DALART TRiO j

Tuesday. October 12. 8:30 p.m. 
Tuesday. December 7. 8:30 p.m.

O |\i • ?lift; s

tpro lace •f t i

Friday. October 15. 7:30 & 10:00 p.m. mmi
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HEW YORK CAAMbfR
SOLOISTS
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Saturday. October 16. 8:30 p.m. iF;-■:sS' ■
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Thursday. October 21,8:30 p.m. f1 All performances in the Rebecca Cohn 
Auditorium. Dalhousie Arts Centre.RBs r-1
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3 Program subject to change

Information: 424-2298


